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No. 756, S.]	 [Published January 13, 1962.

CHAPTER 625

AN ACT to incorporate the appropriation authority for additional sums
transferred to the conservation fund by chapter 446, laws of 1961.

The people of the state of Wisconsin, represented in senate and assembly,
do enact as follows:
The appropriation made by section 20.280 (74) of the statutes for the

1961-63 biennium, as affected by the laws of 1961, is increased by the fol-
lowing amounts:

	

1961-62	 1962-63
Education and advertising, general $75,000 $75,000

to provide additional funds for recreational advertising as a result of the
passage of chapter 446, laws of 1961.

Approved January 9, 1962.
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